


-  Dielectric Grease (92-823506--1)
-  Liquid Neoprene (92-25711--2)

**NOTE:** Coat all ring terminal wiring connections with Liquid Neoprene.

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		825296	ELECTRICAL MOUNTING PLATE	1		
2		827509A	6 CDM ASSEMBLY	6		4
3	10	821291	14 SCREW (M6 X 14)	13		
4	84	821945A	56 HI-TENSION CABLE	1		
5	85	63709A	1 BOOT	6		
6	33	941	SPARK PLUG	6		
7	10	818934	35 SCREW (M8 X 35)	4		
8	12	56720	WASHER	4		
9	25	825380	GROMMET	4		
10	23	19064	BUSHING	4		
11		825753	4 E.C.U. (CDI)	1	(NAME PLATE IS WHITE/BLACK)	
11		825754	2 E.C.U. (EFI)	1	(NAME PLATE IS WHITE/RED)	
12	10	821291	45 SCREW (M6 X 40)	8		
13	84	88439A	23 BATTERY CABLE (POSITIVE)	1		
14	84	88439A	24 BATTERY CABLE (NEGATIVE)	1		
15	54	826188	CLAMP	1		
16	10	821045	20 SCREW	1		
17	89	817109A	2 STARTER SOLENOID	1		
18	23	818968	BUSHING	AR		6
19	11	45076	NUT (10-32)	2		
20	13	53166	LOCKWASHER	2		
21	11	68292	NUT (5/16-18)	2		
22	10	821291	25 SCREW (M6 X 25)	4		
23	54	816311	STA-STRAP	AR		6
24		821228	2 SOLENOID MOUNTING PLATE	1		
25		45915	TERMINAL BLOCK	1		
26	10	812832	SCREW (#10-16 X 1/2 IN.)	1		
27	10	817626	SCREW (#10-16 X 3/8 IN.)	1		
27	10	821291	10 SCREW (M6 X 10)	1		
28	10	821550	25 SCREW (M8 X 25)	3		
29	84	88807A	16 CABLE (BLACK)	1		
30	84	93388A	9 CABLE (BLACK)(15 IN.)	1		
30	84	93388A	8 CABLE (BLACK)(12-1/2 IN.)	1		
31	88	812619	FUSE	1		
32	88	19637	FUSE SOCKET	1		
33	10	822393	20 SCREW (M5 X 0.8)	3		
34		821609	1 COVER-PLATE	1		
35	84	826802A	2 HARNESS - TRIM	1		
36	84	827356A	2 HARNESS - SHIFT INTERRUPT (	1		
37	25	818967	GROMMET	1		
38		828109	BRACKET	2		